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Destination

27
26
12
20

17
19

21

30

13
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11

29

Administration

Allen Foundation

Cafeteria, Allen Café

Chapel

Child Protection Center, Allen
Credit Union, Allen

CT Scan, Cardiac please check-in at Outpatient Registration
EMERGENCY via 2" floor bridge
Employee Assistance Program
Gift Shop

Human Resources

Infusion Center

Medical Records / Health Information Mgmt
Behavioral Health Services

The POD Micromart

OB/GYN Clinic, Allen

OB/GYN Clinic Conference Room
Patient Experience

Pharmacy, Retail

Project SEARCH

Pulmonology

Spiritual Care

Staff Development

Volunteer Services

July 2025

Meeting Rooms

11
24
23
22
14
15
16
17
10
9
12

UnityPoint Health
Entrance Allen Hospital
it n. b Business
4 Suite
4 A 5

EMERGENCY [

'\«:

10 11 12 R

X

Entrance 14
¢ 15

Learning Centers A, B, C 21

Meeting Room 1
Meeting Room 2 =
Meeting Room 3 22
Meeting Room 4 ‘
Meeting Room 5

Meeting Room 6 24?
Meeting Room 7

Meeting Room 8

OBJ/GYN Clinic Conference Room Main Entrance
South Dining Room 1




FLOOR

Infusion Rooms
212A-217A

Destination
5 Ambulatory Care
10 Anticoagulation
12 Cardiopulmonary Services
* Pulmonary Function
3 Cardiothoracic Surgery
9 Cashier
EMERGENCY
follow signs to
Pauline Barrett Pavilion
1 Heart & Vascular Center
« Cardiac Nuclear Medicine
« Cardiac Registration
» Cardiac Rehabilitation
» Cath Lab / Waiting
* Stress Lab
2 OB/GYN Clinic, Allen
11 ICU
13 Infusion Services
6 Lab
please check-in at Outpatient Registration
3 Neurosurgery
7 Outpatient Registration
6 Radiology / Diagnostic Imaging
please check-in at Outpatient Registration
e CT Scan, General
« Interventional Radiology
* MRI
* Mammography
¢ Nuclear Medicine, General
« Ultrasound
* X-Ray
4 Surgery Waiting
8 Wound & Hyperbaric Center

Heart and Vascular
Center

Patient Rooms

Rooms 212A — 224A
Rooms 200B — 211B
Rooms 225D — 234D

Rooms 277 — 289

Pavilion
A
B

D

Pauline
Barrett

UnityPoint Health
Allen Hospital

Outpatienst‘ Entrance

Free Valet Parking

Ambulatory Care
Patient Rooms

8

11

Patient Rooms
200B - 211B



FLOOR UnityPoint Health
i Allen Hospital
2 PAVILION
: g;lsent F;t;g : Pauline Barrett
H -
PAVILION
Heart and Vascular
Center
3 Birthing Center
 Birthing Center Classroom
+ Labor & Delivery
» Family Waiting
« NICU
* Nursery
» Triage Rooms 356D-357D
1  Centralized Scheduling
4  Pediatric Unit
2 UnityPoint at Work
Rooms 300B-324B / 3-Medical 4
SI R I Patie ROO =
Rooms 325B-341A / 3-General offie g ome . B-3208 Elevatc
Y
Rooms 341D-353D / Pediatrics 2
Rooms 356D-372D / Birthing Center :
Rooms 375H-398H / 3-Heart PAV'LION

PAVILION Patient Rooms

330A-341A



FLOOR UnityPoint Health

Allen Hospital

PAVILION
Destination
1 Dialysis
Patient Rooms
441A-455A
Patient Rooms
Rooms 441A-455A / 4-Surgical i3

Rooms 400B-424B / 4-Medical

i PAVILION
Yy »
4008 - 424B
FLOOR
Patient Rooms PAVILION
563D-577D
1

Destination

1 Community Room

2 |npatient Therapy

Patient Rooms

Rooms 563D-577D / 5-Ortho / Neuro Surgery




